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LIC Annual Conference LINK 
2026: Wed-Fri Feb 4-6, Omni National Resort, Tucson, AZ 
2027: Wed-Fri Feb 10-12 OR Feb 17-19 

LIC Winter CEO Forum LINK 
Reserved for insurance company CEOs 
2026: Tue-Wed Feb 3-4, Omni National Resort, Tucson, AZ 
2027: Tue-Wed Feb 9-10 OR Feb 16-17 

LIC Marketing Committee Meeting* LINK 
2026: Mon Feb 23, 11:30 am – 3:30 pm, Renaissance 
SeaWorld, Orlando, FL 
In conjunction with the LIMRA Distribution & Marketing 
Conference, Feb 23-25 (LIC Members qualify for member rates) 

LIC Laws & Legislation Committee 
Spring Conference Call* LINK 
2026: Fri Mar 13, 2:00-4:00 pm Eastern 
2027: Fri Mar 12, 2:00-4:00 pm Eastern 

InsurTechNY Spring Conference LINK 
LIC carriers qualify for 35% off registration and one free 
insurance CEO ticket. Contact lic@loma.org for info. 
2026: Mon-Tue Mar 30-31, New York, NY 

LIC Human Resources Committee Virtual Meeting* 
2026: Thu Apr 9, 1:00-4:00 pm Eastern  
2027: Thu Apr 8, 1:00-4:00 pm Eastern 

LIC ERM Committee Virtual Meeting* 
2026: Thu Apr 23, 1:00-4:00 pm Eastern  
2027: Thu Apr 22, 1:00-4:00 pm Eastern 

LIC Operations & Technology Summit* 
2026: Mon-Wed May 11-13, Hosted by Equisoft, Montreal 
2027: Tue-Thu May 13-15 

LIC Final Expense Workshop 
2026: Tue-Wed June 16-17, Hosted by RGA, St. Louis 
2027: Wed-Thu June 16-17 

LIC Artificial Intelligence Webinar 
2026: Tue July 14, 2:00-3:30 pm Eastern 

LIC Financial & Tax Accounting Committee 
Virtual Meeting (with CPE)* 
2026: Thu July 23, 1:00-4:00 pm Eastern  
2027: Thu July 22, 1:00-4:00 pm Eastern 

LIC Summer CEO Forum  
Reserved for insurance company CEOs 
2026: Tue-Thu Aug 25-27, Quebec City (tent.) 
2027: Wed-Thu Aug 24-26 

LIC Investment & Capital Management Forum* 
2026: Tue-Wed Sep 22-23, Pittsburgh, PA (tent.) 
2027: Wed-Thu Sep 22-23 

LIMRA Annual Conference LINK 

LIC Members qualify for member rates 
2026: Sun-Tue Sep 27-29, Gaylord Texan Resort & 
Convention Center, Grapevine, TX 

LIC Annuity Committee Meeting* 
2026: Wed-Thu Oct 7-8  
2027: Wed-Thu Oct 6-7 

NEW! LIC Change Management Summit LINK 
2026: Wed-Thu Oct 21-22, Atlanta, GA (tent.) 
2027: Wed-Thu Oct 20-21 

LIC Laws & Legislation Committee 
Fall Conference Call* LINK 
2026: Fri Nov 6, 2:00-4:00 pm Eastern  
2027: Fri Nov 5, 2:00-4:00 pm Eastern 

LIC Preneed Forum 
2026: Wed-Thu Nov 4-5, Hosted by TruStage, Madison, WI 
2027: Tue-Wed Nov 9-10 

 

*Sponsorship Required for LIC Committee Events: 
LIC Committee meetings and conference calls, marked with 
asterisks, are open to insurance company and fraternal 
organization C-level and senior executives. Service providers 
and LIC Affiliate Members are eligible to attend these events if 
they are sponsoring, which includes one attending 
representative. For more information please visit 
www.loma.org/LICSponsorships.  
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